
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/23/2025 - 1/23/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000806 01/23/2025 00:03 ANIMAL  2650 SAWMILL RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/23/2025 00:23 ALARMBU
S

1591-1N PACHECO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/23/2025 00:30 CLOSEPA 93 VEGAS VERDES DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/23/2025 00:47 ASSTFIRE 901 DON MIGUEL PL C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000807 01/23/2025 00:54 WELFARE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/23/2025 01:03 WELFARE 4499-5104 SAN IGNACIO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/23/2025 01:05 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 01:07 SUSPVEH 3513 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

01/23/2025 01:11 WELFARE 2446 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 01:13 WELFARE 2603 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

01/23/2025 01:37 WELFARE 1489-206 ZEPOL RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/23/2025 01:38 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

01/23/2025 01:38 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/23/2025 01:39 SUSPVEH 2900 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

01/23/2025 01:51 CLOSEPA 3354 CERRILLOS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

01/23/2025 01:58 CLOSEPA 2982 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

01/23/2025 02:10 SUSPVEH 1183 CALLE CORAZZI C84   MARES, DENIS

01/23/2025 02:26 ASSISTAN 646-233 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/23/2025 02:39 CLOSEPA RUFINA ST/JOSHUA LN C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 02:58 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA RD/AIRPORT RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/23/2025 03:06 CLOSEPA 6460 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/23/2025 03:13 SUSPVEH 3550 ZAFARANO DR C84   MARES, DENIS

01/23/2025 03:26 DISORDER 3752 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/23/2025 03:30 CLOSEPA 3625 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/23/2025 03:54 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 04:17 DISORDER 2041 S PACHECO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000808 01/23/2025 05:00 BURGLAR
Y

3298 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/23/2025 05:23 DISORDER 2412 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/23/2025 05:30 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 06:12 AMBULAN
C

2735 VIA VENADO K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/23/2025 06:27 ANIMWELF 3456 TODOS SANTOS ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/23/2025 06:39 CLOSEPA 3542 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/23/2025 06:40 ASSTFIRE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/23/2025 06:48 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000810 01/23/2025 06:50 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000809 01/23/2025 06:52 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

01/23/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA NEW MOON CIR/DANCING 
GROUND RD

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/23/2025 07:27 SUSPVEH SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/23/2025 07:47 SUSPVEH 1617 VUELTA PL A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/23/2025 07:57 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/23/2025 07:58 ABANDON 2570 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/23/2025 07:59 STALLEDM 8384 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/23/2025 08:01 DISORDER 3695-263 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/23/2025 08:02 RAL     11-BLK REATA RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-000811 01/23/2025 08:22 PSYCH   2864 DAIL CIR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/23/2025 08:32 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/23/2025 08:42 MVAHIT  2100 YUCCA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/23/2025 08:45 STALLEDM 3266 RODEO RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/23/2025 08:47 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-000812 01/23/2025 08:59 ASSTJUV 4157 WALKING RAIN RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/23/2025 09:10 PARKED  AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/23/2025 09:10 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

01/23/2025 09:13 MVANONI
N

2500 SAWMILL RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-000814 01/23/2025 09:16 STOLENM
V

1501-382 PASEO DE 
PERALTA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/23/2025 09:17 MVAPRIV 2109 CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/23/2025 09:21 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000813 01/23/2025 09:22 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/23/2025 09:27 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/23/2025 09:29 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000815 01/23/2025 09:30 BURGMV  4000-1421 LA CARRERA F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-000816 01/23/2025 09:35 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/23/2025 09:39 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/23/2025 09:41 SEXOFFE
N

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/23/2025 09:42 MVANONI
N

6193 VUELTA VENTURA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

Page 2 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/23/2025 09:49 SPECIAL 41-B BISBEE CT T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/23/2025 10:06 WELFARE 1368 RUFINA CIR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

01/23/2025 10:07 CLOSEPA 2573 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/23/2025 10:08 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/23/2025 10:37 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

01/23/2025 10:47 TRAFFIC 3908 RODEO RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/23/2025 10:55 ALARMBU
S

4440 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/23/2025 11:01 RECVEH  1300 CAMINO CARLOS 
RAEL

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/23/2025 11:15 STANDBY 3130 RUFINA ST A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000821 01/23/2025 11:21 PSYCH   4525-B SANTA ELENA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

01/23/2025 11:24 CLOSEPA 1231 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/23/2025 11:27 ASSTFIRE 501 N GUADALUPE ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/23/2025 11:31 DOCINFOR 1450-6 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000817 01/23/2025 11:34 CRIDAMM
V

1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/23/2025 11:55 RAL     3876 OLD SANTA FE TRL S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/23/2025 11:56 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/23/2025 12:02 TRAFFIC 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/23/2025 12:09 ANIMWELF LUANA ST/CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/23/2025 12:18 TRAFFIC 1989 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/23/2025 12:36 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-000829 01/23/2025 12:37 COUNTER 5701 HERRERA DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/23/2025 12:38 TRAFFIC 4432 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/23/2025 12:46 ABANDON 700 VENADO LN S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-000818 01/23/2025 12:50 B&E     3574 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/23/2025 12:54 TRAFFIC 3492 LOPEZ LN D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/23/2025 12:56 LARCBIKE 1604 AGUA FRIA ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/23/2025 12:57 WELFARE 220 W MANHATTAN AVE T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-000820 01/23/2025 13:00 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/23/2025 13:03 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C219  CORTEZ, RACHEL

01/23/2025 13:04 TRAFFIC 5984 AIRPORT RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-000822 01/23/2025 13:10 SHOPLIFT 500 MARKET ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/23/2025 13:18 ASSISTAN 220 EPHRIAM ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/23/2025 13:20 AMBULAN
C

701 CALLEJON A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/23/2025 13:21 ALARMBU
S

312 READ ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

Page 3 of 7Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/23/2025 13:42 PARKED  5211 VIA DEL SOL S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2025-000825 01/23/2025 13:45 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/23/2025 13:46 STABGSW 5 PASEO DE LA REINA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/23/2025 13:48 FOLLOWU
P

VISTA ALEGRE R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/23/2025 13:53 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 13:55 RAL     CAJA DEL RIO RD/N CAJA 
DEL ORO GRANT RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/23/2025 13:56 WELFARE 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/23/2025 13:59 RECVEH  1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/23/2025 14:04 ANIMWELF CAMINO DEL GRIEGO/ILEA 
WAY

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000823 01/23/2025 14:08 ANIMAL  3357-138 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000826 01/23/2025 14:09 KIDNAPPI 2968 LOIS LN B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/23/2025 14:13 MVAINJUR BAILEY LN/W ALAMEDA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/23/2025 14:19 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/23/2025 14:22 DISORDER 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/23/2025 14:23 SUSPVEH CAMINO UNIDO/JAGUAR DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000824 01/23/2025 14:27 AGGASLT 540-3 W CORDOVA RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-000828 01/23/2025 14:29 STRAY   1205 MAEZ RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/23/2025 14:31 TRAFFIC 3295 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/23/2025 14:34 CARDIAC 2737 CALLE CEDRO B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000827 01/23/2025 14:43 STOLENM
V

595 MONTE ALTO B323  ARN, DEREK

01/23/2025 14:46 TRAFFIC 4127 AIRPORT RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/23/2025 14:46 TRAFFIC 1774 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/23/2025 14:49 ANIMWELF 121 DEL RIO DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/23/2025 14:52 CLOSEPA 4680 RAIL RUNNER RD S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-000832 01/23/2025 14:53 LARCBIKE 159-V CALLE OJO FELIZ K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/23/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/23/2025 15:05 MVAINJUR CAMINO CARLOS REY/W 
ZIA RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/23/2025 15:26 RECVEH  35 CAMINO JUSTICIA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000830 01/23/2025 15:31 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-000831 01/23/2025 15:37 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

01/23/2025 15:45 LARCBIKE W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL 
ST

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/23/2025 15:46 MVAHIT  COLUMBIA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/23/2025 15:48 TRAFFIC 2801 RODEO RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/23/2025 16:05 TRAFDIR SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/23/2025 16:07 TRAFFIC 2900 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD
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01/23/2025 16:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/23/2025 16:17 TRAFFIC 2800 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/23/2025 16:28 MVAPRIV 121-3003 AVIATION DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-000833 01/23/2025 16:30 WELFARE 4 SILVER ROCK RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/23/2025 16:32 TRAFFIC 1751 CERRILLOS RD D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/23/2025 16:37 SUSPPER 3533 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/23/2025 16:38 RAL     5912 JAGUAR DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/23/2025 16:41 STRAY   1519 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/23/2025 16:48 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/23/2025 16:54 TRAFFIC 113 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/23/2025 16:57 WEAPON  4977 AGUA FRIA ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/23/2025 17:01 MVAPRIV 3294 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/23/2025 17:05 ANIMAL  8 CAMINO SAN JORGE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/23/2025 17:11 ITEMLF  6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-000835 01/23/2025 17:21 DUI     SANDOVAL ST/CERRILLOS 
RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

01/23/2025 17:22 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-000836 01/23/2025 17:34 RECVEH  6600-906 JAGUAR DR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/23/2025 17:35 HARASS  635-49A HARKLE RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000834 01/23/2025 17:35 STRAY   1299-92 ZEPOL RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/23/2025 17:37 TRAFFIC 4460 RODEO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-000838 01/23/2025 17:42 SHOPLIFT 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

01/23/2025 17:45 WRONGW
AY

JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B323  ARN, DEREK

01/23/2025 17:46 LARCENY 530 W CORDOVA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000842 01/23/2025 17:53 BURGMV  825 CALLE MEJIA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/23/2025 17:55 HARASS  310 PALOMINO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000837 01/23/2025 17:57 RAL     ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/23/2025 17:59 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/23/2025 18:04 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 18:12 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/23/2025 18:15 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B323  ARN, DEREK

01/23/2025 18:25 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/23/2025 18:44 SUSPPER 6951 GOLDEN MESA D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/23/2025 19:19 911HU   3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

01/23/2025 19:20 PSYCH   2727 CALLE SERENA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 19:44 CLOSEPA 1299-93 VEGAS VERDES DR C84   MARES, DENIS
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01/23/2025 19:45 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/23/2025 19:46 ALARMBU
S

5041-101 MAIN ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/23/2025 19:46 ANIMWELF 2825 BELLAMAH DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/23/2025 20:09 AMBULAN
C

2916 ALAMOSA DR B323  ARN, DEREK

01/23/2025 20:09 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/23/2025 20:16 WELFARE S RIDGETOP RD/ON RAMP B323  ARN, DEREK

01/23/2025 20:26 ALARMRE
S

1241 N SUMMIT DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/23/2025 20:27 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-000841 01/23/2025 20:34 DOMESTIC 4129-1814 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/23/2025 20:34 SUSPPER 4700 WAGON RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/23/2025 20:37 WELFARE 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-000840 01/23/2025 20:44 WELFARE 2338 CALLE REINA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/23/2025 20:48 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-000839 01/23/2025 20:54 EVADING AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/23/2025 20:57 CLOSEPA 941 CALLE MEJIA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/23/2025 21:15 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/23/2025 21:27 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE 
AVE

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/23/2025 21:30 WELFARE 4804-A101 RAIL RUNNER RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/23/2025 21:50 PARKED  DON GASPAR AVE/W 
ALAMEDA ST

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/23/2025 21:50 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/23/2025 21:53 WELFARE 804 ALARID ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/23/2025 22:01 ASSISTAN 2020-304C CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/23/2025 22:03 SUSPVEH 432 LUISA PL C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000843 01/23/2025 22:04 STOLENM
V

3004 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/23/2025 22:07 TRAFFIC AZTEC ST/SANDOVAL ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/23/2025 22:19 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/COLUMBIA ST

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/23/2025 22:20 TRAFFIC GARFIELD ST/S 
GUADALUPE ST

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/23/2025 22:22 SUSPVEH 2041 S PACHECO ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/23/2025 22:26 WEAPON  2400-C CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/23/2025 22:33 RECKLESS E LUPITA RD/OLD PECOS 
TRL

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/23/2025 22:49 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/23/2025 23:07 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE
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01/23/2025 23:07 TRAFFIC 58 LINCOLN AVE D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/23/2025 23:23 WELFARE 5040 PROMENADE BLVD C84   MARES, DENIS

01/23/2025 23:25 CLOSEPA 511 W CORDOVA RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/23/2025 23:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/23/2025 23:37 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/23/2025 23:37 CLOSEPA VENADO PEAK/WHEELER 
LN

C84   MARES, DENIS

01/23/2025 23:39 WEAPON  3035 JEMEZ RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  209
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Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/23/2025 - 1/23/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-014741 01/23/2025 00:03 ANIMAL CALL 2650 SAWMILL RD S506  R   01/23/2025 00:46:08
25-014746 01/23/2025 00:23 CHECK 1591-1N PACHECO ST C237  NR  01/23/2025 00:49:46
25-014750 01/23/2025 00:30 CLOSE PATROL 93 VEGAS VERDES DR C246  NC  01/23/2025 01:20:10
25-014754 01/23/2025 00:47 ASSIST FIRE 901 DON MIGUEL PL C223  NR  01/23/2025 01:13:20
25-014756 01/23/2025 00:54 WELFARE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  R   01/23/2025 02:07:46
25-014760 01/23/2025 01:03 WELFARE 4499-5104 SAN IGNACIO RD C256  NR  01/23/2025 02:01:26
25-014761 01/23/2025 01:05 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  01/23/2025 01:10:01
25-014762 01/23/2025 01:07 SUSPICIOUS 3513 ZAFARANO DR C84   NR  01/23/2025 01:09:21
25-014763 01/23/2025 01:11 WELFARE 2446 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  01/23/2025 01:13:28
25-014764 01/23/2025 01:13 WELFARE 2603 CERRILLOS RD C84   NR  01/23/2025 01:38:45
25-014769 01/23/2025 01:37 WELFARE 1489-206 ZEPOL RD C250  NC  01/23/2025 02:56:38
25-014770 01/23/2025 01:38 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD C84   NR  01/23/2025 01:45:42
25-014771 01/23/2025 01:38 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C223  NR  01/23/2025 02:31:23
25-014772 01/23/2025 01:39 SUSPICIOUS 2900 CERRILLOS RD C84   NR  01/23/2025 01:42:18
25-014778 01/23/2025 01:51 CLOSE PATROL 3354 CERRILLOS RD C84   SUP 01/23/2025 02:15:07
25-014783 01/23/2025 01:58 CLOSE PATROL 2982 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NR  01/23/2025 02:08:18
25-014786 01/23/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C84   NR  01/23/2025 03:13:00
25-014789 01/23/2025 02:10 SUSPICIOUS 1183 CALLE CORAZZI C84   NR  01/23/2025 02:35:28
25-014792 01/23/2025 02:26 ASSISTANCE 646-233 CERRILLOS RD C223  NR  01/23/2025 03:02:11
25-014797 01/23/2025 02:39 CLOSE PATROL RUFINA ST/JOSHUA LN C228  NR  01/23/2025 03:07:32
25-014800 01/23/2025 02:58 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA RD/AIRPORT RD C212  VW  01/23/2025 03:03:40
25-014801 01/23/2025 03:06 CLOSE PATROL 6460 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C238  NR  01/23/2025 03:16:11
25-014802 01/23/2025 03:13 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR C84   NR  01/23/2025 03:20:40
25-014805 01/23/2025 03:26 DISORDERLY 3752 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  01/23/2025 03:28:13
25-014806 01/23/2025 03:30 CLOSE PATROL 3625 CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  01/23/2025 03:58:39
25-014811 01/23/2025 03:54 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  01/23/2025 05:26:11
25-014813 01/23/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C228  CNR 01/23/2025 06:30:35
25-014818 01/23/2025 04:17 DISORDERLY 2041 S PACHECO ST C223  NR  01/23/2025 04:32:11
25-014824 01/23/2025 05:00 BURGLARY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C256  R   01/23/2025 07:28:31
25-014830 01/23/2025 05:23 DISORDERLY 2412 CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  01/23/2025 05:52:52
25-014831 01/23/2025 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C228  CNR 01/23/2025 05:59:03
25-014834 01/23/2025 06:12 ASSISTING 2735 VIA VENADO K253  CNR 01/23/2025 07:07:29
25-014838 01/23/2025 06:27 ANIMAL 3456 TODOS SANTOS ST S501  NR  01/23/2025 08:35:08
25-014842 01/23/2025 06:39 CLOSE PATROL 3542 ZAFARANO DR A200  CNR 01/23/2025 06:54:29
25-014843 01/23/2025 06:40 ASSIST FIRE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T62   FA  01/23/2025 07:03:46
25-014845 01/23/2025 06:48 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  CNR 01/23/2025 06:57:50
25-014846 01/23/2025 06:50 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A200  R   01/23/2025 08:34:44
25-014848 01/23/2025 06:52 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A231  R   01/23/2025 09:18:30
25-014851 01/23/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL NEW MOON CIR/DANCING A204  CNR 01/23/2025 07:04:35
25-014872 01/23/2025 07:27 SUSPICIOUS SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE A330  CNR 01/23/2025 07:56:03
25-014880 01/23/2025 07:47 SUSPICIOUS 1617 VUELTA PL A330  NC  01/23/2025 08:13:43
25-014883 01/23/2025 07:57 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD F242  CNR 01/23/2025 09:41:44
25-014884 01/23/2025 07:58 ABANDONED 2570 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  CNR 01/23/2025 08:22:23
25-014887 01/23/2025 07:59 STALLED 8384 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  01/23/2025 08:10:26
25-014890 01/23/2025 08:01 DISORDERLY 3695-263 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 01/23/2025 08:37:15
25-014891 01/23/2025 08:02 ANIMALS 11-BLK REATA RD S507  CNR 01/23/2025 08:46:38
25-014900 01/23/2025 08:22 PSYCHIATRIC 2864 DAIL CIR A200  R   01/23/2025 11:29:40
25-014901 01/23/2025 08:32 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A330  CNR 01/23/2025 08:50:57
25-014910 01/23/2025 08:42 MV ACCIDENT 2100 YUCCA ST S401  CNR 01/23/2025 09:36:15
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25-014912 01/23/2025 08:45 STALLED 3266 RODEO RD A408  CNR 01/23/2025 08:45:09
25-014914 01/23/2025 08:47 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST A281  CNR 01/23/2025 08:57:34
25-014923 01/23/2025 08:59 ASSISTANCE 4157 WALKING RAIN RD A204  R   01/23/2025 11:23:35
25-014925 01/23/2025 09:10 ILLEGALLY AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR S412  CNR 01/23/2025 09:36:20
25-014926 01/23/2025 09:10 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   CNR 01/23/2025 10:22:47
25-014928 01/23/2025 09:13 MV ACCIDENT 2500 SAWMILL RD S400  MVC 01/23/2025 10:09:40
25-014931 01/23/2025 09:16 UNLAWFUL 1501-382 PASEO DE PERALTA A281  R   01/23/2025 11:40:28
25-014933 01/23/2025 09:17 MV ACCIDENT 2109 CERRILLOS RD S407  MVC 01/23/2025 09:52:42
25-014934 01/23/2025 09:21 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  CNR 01/23/2025 09:35:34
25-014935 01/23/2025 09:22 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   01/23/2025 09:50:10
25-014937 01/23/2025 09:27 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A330  CNR 01/23/2025 11:06:10
25-014938 01/23/2025 09:29 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  NR  01/23/2025 09:49:52
25-014939 01/23/2025 09:30 BURGLARY OF 4000-1421 LA CARRERA F242  R   01/23/2025 11:08:14
25-014943 01/23/2025 09:35 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   01/23/2025 10:52:53
25-014947 01/23/2025 09:39 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CNR 01/23/2025 11:35:24
25-014948 01/23/2025 09:41 MINOR SEX 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA K253  CNR 01/23/2025 11:50:55
25-014949 01/23/2025 09:42 MV ACCIDENT 6193 VUELTA VENTURA S412  CNR 01/23/2025 10:23:36
25-014951 01/23/2025 09:49 SPECIAL 41-B BISBEE CT T62   CNR 01/23/2025 11:11:49
25-014958 01/23/2025 10:06 WELFARE 1368 RUFINA CIR V81   NC  01/23/2025 10:06:59
25-014959 01/23/2025 10:07 CLOSE PATROL 2573 CAMINO SAN PATRICIO S501  CNR 01/23/2025 10:38:29
25-014960 01/23/2025 10:08 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 01/23/2025 10:31:57
25-014969 01/23/2025 10:37 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS V81   CI  01/23/2025 10:41:22
25-014972 01/23/2025 10:47 TRAFFIC STOP 3908 RODEO RD I113  VW  01/23/2025 10:48:44
25-014975 01/23/2025 10:55 CHECK 4440 CERRILLOS RD A204  CNR 01/23/2025 13:11:41
25-014977 01/23/2025 11:01 RECOVERED 1300 CAMINO CARLOS RAEL S400  CNR 01/23/2025 13:15:13
25-014983 01/23/2025 11:15 CIVIL STAND BY 3130 RUFINA ST A200  CNR 01/23/2025 12:12:34
25-014985 01/23/2025 11:21 PSYCHIATRIC 4525-B SANTA ELENA ST A231  R   01/23/2025 16:09:59
25-014988 01/23/2025 11:24 CLOSE PATROL 1231 SAN FELIPE AVE S501  CNR 01/23/2025 12:03:44
25-014989 01/23/2025 11:27 ASSIST FIRE 501 N GUADALUPE ST I113  NC  01/23/2025 11:52:08
25-014992 01/23/2025 11:31 DOCUMENTED 1450-6 CERRILLOS RD A203  CNR 01/23/2025 12:23:18
25-014994 01/23/2025 11:34 CRIMINAL 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  R   01/23/2025 12:15:54
25-014999 01/23/2025 11:55 ANIMALS 3876 OLD SANTA FE TRL S503  NC  01/23/2025 12:23:08
25-015000 01/23/2025 11:56 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 01/23/2025 12:55:29
25-015001 01/23/2025 12:02 TRAFFIC STOP 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  CI  01/23/2025 12:09:54
25-015005 01/23/2025 12:09 ANIMAL LUANA ST/CERRILLOS RD S507  CNR 01/23/2025 12:34:27
25-015010 01/23/2025 12:18 TRAFFIC STOP 1989 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  01/23/2025 12:25:46
25-015020 01/23/2025 12:36 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  CNR 01/23/2025 12:54:02
25-015021 01/23/2025 12:37 COUNTERFEITIN 5701 HERRERA DR B210  R   01/23/2025 17:49:46
25-015022 01/23/2025 12:38 TRAFFIC STOP 4432 CERRILLOS RD D217  CI  01/23/2025 12:50:27
25-015028 01/23/2025 12:46 ABANDONED 700 VENADO LN S400  CNR 01/23/2025 13:14:24
25-015030 01/23/2025 12:50 BREAKING AND 3574 CERRILLOS RD A204  R   01/23/2025 16:14:34
25-015032 01/23/2025 12:54 TRAFFIC STOP 3492 LOPEZ LN D217  CI  01/23/2025 13:03:08
25-015033 01/23/2025 12:56 LARCENY OF 1604 AGUA FRIA ST K254  CNR 01/23/2025 16:52:54
25-015037 01/23/2025 12:57 WELFARE 220 W MANHATTAN AVE T280  NC  01/23/2025 15:14:10
25-015040 01/23/2025 13:00 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR A200  R   01/23/2025 14:29:20
25-015044 01/23/2025 13:03 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C219  CNR 01/24/2025 09:04:43
25-015045 01/23/2025 13:04 TRAFFIC STOP 5984 AIRPORT RD D217  CI  01/23/2025 13:14:32
25-015048 01/23/2025 13:10 SHOPLIFTER 500 MARKET ST V303  R   01/23/2025 16:26:15
25-015051 01/23/2025 13:18 ASSISTANCE 220 EPHRIAM ST C223  NR  01/23/2025 21:35:06
25-015052 01/23/2025 13:20 ASSISTING 701 CALLEJON A330  NC  01/23/2025 13:41:20
25-015053 01/23/2025 13:21 CHECK 312 READ ST A330  AS  01/23/2025 14:11:54
25-015064 01/23/2025 13:42 ILLEGALLY 5211 VIA DEL SOL S407  CI  01/23/2025 14:37:59
25-015068 01/23/2025 13:45 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST K254  R   01/23/2025 16:22:34
25-015069 01/23/2025 13:46 STAB GUNSHOT 5 PASEO DE LA REINA K253  AA  01/23/2025 14:26:41
25-015071 01/23/2025 13:48 FOLLOW UP VISTA ALEGRE R278  CNR 01/23/2025 15:02:19
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25-015073 01/23/2025 13:53 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST C228  CNR 01/23/2025 15:42:45
25-015075 01/23/2025 13:55 ANIMALS CAJA DEL RIO RD/N CAJA DEL S503  CNR 01/23/2025 15:13:41
25-015076 01/23/2025 13:56 WELFARE 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA A330  CNR 01/23/2025 14:55:57
25-015078 01/23/2025 13:59 RECOVERED 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR B331  SUP 01/23/2025 16:24:58
25-015080 01/23/2025 14:04 ANIMAL CAMINO DEL GRIEGO/ILEA WAY S501  NC  01/23/2025 14:33:45
25-015082 01/23/2025 14:08 ANIMAL CALL 3357-138 CERRILLOS RD S501  R   01/23/2025 15:37:46
25-015083 01/23/2025 14:09 KIDNAPPING 2968 LOIS LN B301  R   01/24/2025 00:35:36
25-015085 01/23/2025 14:13 MV ACCIDENT BAILEY LN/W ALAMEDA ST S401  CNR 01/23/2025 16:44:04
25-015087 01/23/2025 14:19 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  NC  01/23/2025 21:50:14
25-015088 01/23/2025 14:22 DISORDERLY 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 01/23/2025 17:14:52
25-015089 01/23/2025 14:23 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO UNIDO/JAGUAR DR B210  CNR 01/23/2025 15:11:23
25-015090 01/23/2025 14:27 AGGRAVATED 540-3 W CORDOVA RD B316  R   01/23/2025 16:01:59
25-015092 01/23/2025 14:29 STRAY 1205 MAEZ RD S507  R   01/23/2025 16:04:55
25-015095 01/23/2025 14:31 TRAFFIC STOP 3295 CERRILLOS RD D217  CI  01/23/2025 14:45:01
25-015096 01/23/2025 14:34 CARDIAC OR 2737 CALLE CEDRO B331  AA  01/23/2025 14:58:30
25-015099 01/23/2025 14:43 UNLAWFUL 595 MONTE ALTO B323  R   01/23/2025 16:33:19
25-015102 01/23/2025 14:46 TRAFFIC STOP 4127 AIRPORT RD D217  CI  01/23/2025 14:55:47
25-015103 01/23/2025 14:46 TRAFFIC STOP 1774 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  01/23/2025 14:53:10
25-015106 01/23/2025 14:49 ANIMAL 121 DEL RIO DR S503  NC  01/23/2025 15:56:45
25-015108 01/23/2025 14:52 CLOSE PATROL 4680 RAIL RUNNER RD S400  CNI 01/23/2025 15:00:24
25-015109 01/23/2025 14:53 LARCENY OF 159-V CALLE OJO FELIZ K254  R   01/23/2025 17:49:53
25-015112 01/23/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR B331  CNR 01/23/2025 16:45:13
25-015117 01/23/2025 15:05 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CARLOS REY/W ZIA RD S412  MVC 01/23/2025 15:51:59
25-015127 01/23/2025 15:26 RECOVERED 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA B331  CNR 01/23/2025 15:35:24
25-015132 01/23/2025 15:31 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST C228  R   01/23/2025 18:10:04
25-015133 01/23/2025 15:37 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  R   01/23/2025 17:49:35
25-015135 01/23/2025 15:45 LARCENY OF W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL ST B316  NC  01/23/2025 16:34:05
25-015136 01/23/2025 15:46 MV ACCIDENT COLUMBIA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS S400  MVC 01/23/2025 16:49:10
25-015138 01/23/2025 15:48 TRAFFIC STOP 2801 RODEO RD D217  CI  01/23/2025 15:59:15
25-015146 01/23/2025 16:05 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B403  CNR 01/23/2025 16:34:46
25-015147 01/23/2025 16:07 TRAFFIC STOP 2900 CERRILLOS RD D217  CI  01/23/2025 16:15:10
25-015150 01/23/2025 16:11 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  NC  01/24/2025 00:06:38
25-015153 01/23/2025 16:17 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 CERRILLOS RD D217  CI  01/23/2025 16:28:59
25-015160 01/23/2025 16:28 MV ACCIDENT 121-3003 AVIATION DR C229  NR  01/23/2025 22:24:47
25-015163 01/23/2025 16:30 WELFARE 4 SILVER ROCK RD B331  R   01/23/2025 20:08:24
25-015164 01/23/2025 16:32 TRAFFIC STOP 1751 CERRILLOS RD D217  CI  01/23/2025 16:45:33
25-015167 01/23/2025 16:37 SUSPICIOUS 3533 ZAFARANO DR B316  CNR 01/23/2025 17:02:39
25-015169 01/23/2025 16:38 ANIMALS 5912 JAGUAR DR S507  NC  01/23/2025 17:16:52
25-015170 01/23/2025 16:41 STRAY 1519 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA S501  NR  01/23/2025 17:11:03
25-015172 01/23/2025 16:48 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  MVC 01/23/2025 16:56:16
25-015176 01/23/2025 16:54 TRAFFIC STOP 113 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D217  CI  01/23/2025 17:07:16
25-015180 01/23/2025 16:57 WEAPONS OR 4977 AGUA FRIA ST B316  NC  01/23/2025 17:33:45
25-015182 01/23/2025 17:01 MV ACCIDENT 3294 CERRILLOS RD B403  SUP 01/23/2025 17:21:08
25-015186 01/23/2025 17:05 ANIMAL CALL 8 CAMINO SAN JORGE S501  CNR 01/24/2025 09:11:16
25-015190 01/23/2025 17:11 LOST OR FOUND 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C246  NR  01/23/2025 22:30:16
25-015197 01/23/2025 17:21 DRIVING UNDER SANDOVAL ST/CERRILLOS RD D217  R   01/24/2025 03:35:26
25-015198 01/23/2025 17:22 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C237  NR  01/23/2025 23:08:22
25-015203 01/23/2025 17:34 RECOVERED 6600-906 JAGUAR DR I113  R   01/23/2025 22:19:39
25-015206 01/23/2025 17:35 HARASSMENT 635-49A HARKLE RD B331  CNR 01/23/2025 20:08:34
25-015207 01/23/2025 17:35 STRAY 1299-92 ZEPOL RD S507  R   01/23/2025 18:43:35
25-015209 01/23/2025 17:37 TRAFFIC STOP 4460 RODEO RD P14   CI  01/23/2025 17:49:08
25-015210 01/23/2025 17:42 SHOPLIFTER 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   R   01/23/2025 20:59:01
25-015211 01/23/2025 17:45 WRONG WAY JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL B323  NR  01/23/2025 18:18:21
25-015213 01/23/2025 17:46 LARCENY 530 W CORDOVA RD C223  NC  01/23/2025 21:18:05
25-015216 01/23/2025 17:53 BURGLARY OF 825 CALLE MEJIA C256  R   01/23/2025 23:11:27
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25-015218 01/23/2025 17:55 HARASSMENT 310 PALOMINO ST C223  NC  01/23/2025 21:21:29
25-015220 01/23/2025 17:57 ANIMALS ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD S501  R   01/23/2025 20:17:20
25-015221 01/23/2025 17:59 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 01/23/2025 19:39:36
25-015225 01/23/2025 18:04 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C228  NC  01/23/2025 18:50:47
25-015229 01/23/2025 18:12 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR P14   CI  01/23/2025 18:23:04
25-015230 01/23/2025 18:15 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B323  NR  01/23/2025 20:09:08
25-015239 01/23/2025 18:25 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  NC  01/23/2025 21:45:57
25-015246 01/23/2025 18:44 SUSPICIOUS 6951 GOLDEN MESA D209  NR  01/23/2025 19:23:55
25-015270 01/23/2025 19:19 911 HANG UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   NC  01/23/2025 19:36:36
25-015273 01/23/2025 19:20 PSYCHIATRIC 2727 CALLE SERENA C228  AA  01/23/2025 20:10:17
25-015284 01/23/2025 19:44 CLOSE PATROL 1299-93 VEGAS VERDES DR C84   NR  01/23/2025 23:22:20
25-015285 01/23/2025 19:45 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C229  NC  01/23/2025 21:57:34
25-015288 01/23/2025 19:46 CHECK 5041-101 MAIN ST C212  AS  01/23/2025 21:43:49
25-015287 01/23/2025 19:46 ANIMAL 2825 BELLAMAH DR S503  CNR 01/24/2025 08:14:09
25-015299 01/23/2025 20:09 ASSISTING 2916 ALAMOSA DR B323  NR  01/23/2025 20:20:19
25-015300 01/23/2025 20:09 WELFARE 3454-211 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  01/23/2025 22:17:37
25-015303 01/23/2025 20:16 WELFARE S RIDGETOP RD/ON RAMP B323  NR  01/23/2025 21:25:49
25-015307 01/23/2025 20:26 CHECK 1241 N SUMMIT DR C223  CNR 01/23/2025 22:03:25
25-015308 01/23/2025 20:27 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NC  01/23/2025 21:35:33
25-015311 01/23/2025 20:34 DOMESTIC 4129-1814 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C291  R   01/23/2025 21:44:09
25-015312 01/23/2025 20:34 SUSPICIOUS 4700 WAGON RD C246  NC  01/23/2025 21:58:13
25-015313 01/23/2025 20:37 WELFARE 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C237  NC  01/23/2025 21:26:09
25-015314 01/23/2025 20:44 WELFARE 2338 CALLE REINA C228  R   01/24/2025 00:37:08
25-015316 01/23/2025 20:48 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  NC  01/23/2025 22:17:17
25-015318 01/23/2025 20:54 EVADING AIRPORT RD/CONSTELLATION I113  R   01/24/2025 00:29:49
25-015320 01/23/2025 20:57 CLOSE PATROL 941 CALLE MEJIA C212  NR  01/23/2025 22:30:45
25-015324 01/23/2025 21:15 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 01/23/2025 21:49:36
25-015325 01/23/2025 21:27 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAN FELIPE AVE D209  CI  01/23/2025 21:34:14
25-015326 01/23/2025 21:30 WELFARE 4804-A101 RAIL RUNNER RD B306  NC  01/23/2025 22:05:05
25-015335 01/23/2025 21:50 ILLEGALLY DON GASPAR AVE/W ALAMEDA D209  CNR 01/23/2025 21:55:44
25-015336 01/23/2025 21:50 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  NC  01/23/2025 22:51:45
25-015337 01/23/2025 21:53 WELFARE 804 ALARID ST C212  NC  01/23/2025 22:17:53
25-015338 01/23/2025 22:01 ASSISTANCE 2020-304C CALLE LORCA C223  NR  01/23/2025 22:54:03
25-015339 01/23/2025 22:03 SUSPICIOUS 432 LUISA PL C223  NC  01/23/2025 22:21:22
25-015341 01/23/2025 22:04 UNLAWFUL 3004 CERRILLOS RD C229  R   01/24/2025 01:02:21
25-015342 01/23/2025 22:07 TRAFFIC STOP AZTEC ST/SANDOVAL ST D209  VW  01/23/2025 22:09:29
25-015346 01/23/2025 22:19 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/COLUMBIA C212  VW  01/23/2025 22:23:03
25-015347 01/23/2025 22:20 TRAFFIC STOP GARFIELD ST/S GUADALUPE ST D209  CI  01/23/2025 22:23:55
25-015348 01/23/2025 22:22 SUSPICIOUS 2041 S PACHECO ST C237  NC  01/23/2025 22:33:29
25-015350 01/23/2025 22:26 WEAPONS OR 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  01/23/2025 23:42:29
25-015352 01/23/2025 22:33 RECKLESS E LUPITA RD/OLD PECOS TRL D209  NC  01/23/2025 22:48:22
25-015359 01/23/2025 22:49 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT D209  CI  01/23/2025 22:57:04
25-015364 01/23/2025 23:07 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR C256  CNR 01/23/2025 23:51:06
25-015365 01/23/2025 23:07 TRAFFIC STOP 58 LINCOLN AVE D209  VW  01/23/2025 23:10:33
25-015374 01/23/2025 23:23 WELFARE 5040 PROMENADE BLVD C84   NR  01/23/2025 23:24:04
25-015375 01/23/2025 23:25 CLOSE PATROL 511 W CORDOVA RD C223  NR  01/23/2025 23:33:31
25-015376 01/23/2025 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR C223  NC  01/24/2025 00:34:48
25-015377 01/23/2025 23:37 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS D209  VW  01/23/2025 23:38:28
25-015378 01/23/2025 23:37 CLOSE PATROL VENADO PEAK/WHEELER LN C84   NR  01/23/2025 23:48:25
25-015379 01/23/2025 23:39 WEAPONS OR 3035 JEMEZ RD C246  NC  01/24/2025 00:14:44

Total Number of Events Listed: 209
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/23/2025 - 1/23/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000806 01/23/2025 00:03 ANIMAL  2650 SAWMILL RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-000807 01/23/2025 00:54 WELFARE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000808 01/23/2025 05:00 BURGLAR
Y

3298 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-000809 01/23/2025 06:52 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000810 01/23/2025 06:50 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000811 01/23/2025 08:22 PSYCH   2864 DAIL CIR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000812 01/23/2025 08:59 ASSTJUV 4157 WALKING RAIN RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000813 01/23/2025 09:22 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000814 01/23/2025 09:16 STOLENM
V

1501-382 PASEO DE 
PERALTA

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-000815 01/23/2025 09:30 BURGMV  4000-1421 LA CARRERA F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-000816 01/23/2025 09:35 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000817 01/23/2025 11:34 CRIDAMM
V

1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-000818 01/23/2025 12:50 B&E     3574 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000820 01/23/2025 13:00 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000821 01/23/2025 11:21 PSYCH   4525-B SANTA ELENA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000822 01/23/2025 13:10 SHOPLIFT 500 MARKET ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000823 01/23/2025 14:08 ANIMAL  3357-138 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000824 01/23/2025 14:27 AGGASLT 540-3 W CORDOVA RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-000825 01/23/2025 13:45 LARCENY 542 N GUADALUPE ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-000826 01/23/2025 14:09 KIDNAPPI 2968 LOIS LN B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-000827 01/23/2025 14:43 STOLENM
V

595 MONTE ALTO B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-000828 01/23/2025 14:29 STRAY   1205 MAEZ RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-000829 01/23/2025 12:37 COUNTER 5701 HERRERA DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000830 01/23/2025 15:31 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-000831 01/23/2025 15:37 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-000832 01/23/2025 14:53 LARCBIKE 159-V CALLE OJO FELIZ K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-000833 01/23/2025 16:30 WELFARE 4 SILVER ROCK RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000834 01/23/2025 17:35 STRAY   1299-92 ZEPOL RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-000835 01/23/2025 17:21 DUI     SANDOVAL ST/CERRILLOS 
RD

D217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2025-000836 01/23/2025 17:34 RECVEH  6600-906 JAGUAR DR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-000837 01/23/2025 17:57 RAL     ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

Report Generated: 01/27/2025 13:43:44 | User ID: GPEREA
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000838 01/23/2025 17:42 SHOPLIFT 3251 CERRILLOS RD I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

2025-000839 01/23/2025 20:54 EVADING AIRPORT 
RD/CONSTELLATION DR

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-000840 01/23/2025 20:44 WELFARE 2338 CALLE REINA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-000841 01/23/2025 20:34 DOMESTIC 4129-1814 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-000842 01/23/2025 17:53 BURGMV  825 CALLE MEJIA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-000843 01/23/2025 22:04 STOLENM
V

3004 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  37
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